
2015-16  CALENDAR  JR/SR HIGH EL SOBRANTE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
AUGUST Mon-Fri, Aug 24-28  All Staff back 
  Mon, Aug 24   Junior/Senior High Walk Thru 3-5:30 p.m. 
      7th – 3:00; 8th – 3:30; 9-12th – 4:00 p.m. 
  Mon, Aug 31   First Day School 7th – 12TH Grades  

      8:00 – 7th Grade Orientation - 12:30 Classes begin 8th – 12th grades 
  
SEPTEMBER Tues, Sept 1   7th-12th Grades – full day schedule begins 
  Mon, Sept 7   LABOR DAY HOLIDAY – NO SCHOOL 
  Thurs., Sept 10  Jr/Sr High Back to School Night 
  Fri, Sept. 18   7-12th Picture Day 
  Mon-Wed, Sept 21-23  9-12th – Spiritual Emphasis Retreat, Jenness Park 
  Tue-Fri, Sept 22-25  6-8th – Outdoor Education – Mt. Hermon 
   

 
OCTOBER Fri, Oct 2   1st Quarter Progress Reports 
  Mon-Tue, Oct 12-13  NO SCHOOL – Staff Workdays  
  Wed, Oct 14   PSAT Testing (9-11th grades) 
  Thurs, Oct 29   7-12th Make-up Day for School Pictures 
 
NOVEMBER Fri, Nov 6   End 1st Quarter – 12:15 Dismissal 

  Wed, Nov 11   Special Veterans Day Chapel 
  Wed-Fri, Nov 11-13  12:15 Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 
  Wed. Nov 18   9:15 – Shoebox Chapel - Operation Christmas Child 
  Wed-Fri, Nov. 25-27  NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 
   

DECEMBER Fri, Dec 11   2nd Quarter Progress Reports 
  Tue, Dec. 15   Winter Concert – 7:00 p.m. Sanctuary 

Fri, Dec 18   Minimum Day - 12:15 Dismissal  
    CHRISTMAS VACATION BEGINS 
 

JANUARY Mon, Jan 4   Classes Resume for Students 
  Fri, Jan 15   NO SCHOOL – Staff Workday 
  Mon, Jan 18   M L King Birthday Holiday – No School 
  Wed-Fri, Jan 20-22  High School Finals 

Fri, Jan 29   End 2nd Quarter – 12:15 dismissal 

 
FEBRUARY Sat, Feb 6   Homecoming All School Carnival 11:00-4:00 p.m. (Gym) 

Fri, Feb. 12   NO SCHOOL- Staff Work Day 
Mon. Feb. 15   NO SCHOOL -President’s Day Holiday  
 

MARCH Fri, Mar 4   3rd Quarter Progress Reports 
  Fri, Mar 25   NO SCHOOL – Good Friday Holiday 
  Mon-Fri, Mar 28-Apr 1  Spring Vacation  

 
APRIL  Fri, April 15   End 3rd Quarter -12:15 Dismissal 
  Mon-Thur, Apr 25-28  Terra Nova Testing 
 
MAY  Thurs, May 5   National Day of Prayer 
  Tues, May 17   Spring Concert 
  Fri, May 20   4th Quarter Progress Reports 
  Fri-Mon, May 27-30  MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY – No School 

 

JUNE  Fri, June 3   Staff Work Day 12:15 dismissal 
  Wed-Fri, June 8-10  Senior Trip 
  Fri, June 10   End 4th Quarter 
  Mon-Wed, June 13-15  High School Finals  
  Tue, June 14   Last Day of School for 8th grade – 8th Grade graduation 7:00 p.m. 
  Wed, June 15   Last Day School (7th, 9-12th grades) 12:15 dismissal 
  Thur, June 16   Senior Breakfast, Graduation Practice 10 a.m. 

    High School Graduation 7:00 p.m. – church sanctuary 
Thur-Fri, June 16-17  MANDATORY STAFF WORK DAYS 8:30-3:30 p.m. 
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